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

515 Chamber Commerce. Main 1955.
GOOD house, beautiful grounds, 80x

125; 19 fine largo assorted trees, berries,
flowers, etc. ; fc, block to car; ail forz iuit; v- - casn. j bU. -- UUDSfJN CO
634 N. W. Bank bldg. Main 37S7.

FREE house rent, 5 rooms; also $40 monthlyincome; $4500 takes it; $25u0 cash; westside corner. Room 10 Chamber of Com-merc- e.

Main 7580.
MODERN, 8 rooms. 2 fireplaces, sleepingporch, garage. 100x100. corner E. 40thana iiuamooK: price uuu. fhone owner,

Milwaukie. 81Y.
$3650 $250 CASH, $25 inc. int., good 6

rooms ana Data, gooa Basement. blockto Union ave. JOHNSON-DODSO- N CO..
. 634 N. W. Bank bldg.

- l ' i

BEAUMONT.
$o650 and sipg. pr.. furn..fireplace, oak firs.; a typical bung.;

all like new.
HAWTHORN H.

$4100 6 rm all oak floors, turn.,
firepl.. all built-rns- ., garage cor.,
A genuine snap.

It OS a CITY.
$550n bung., 2 firepls., furn..hrd, wd. firs., cost $70o0; garage.

WEST SIDE.$6850 and sip. pr.. 2 firepls..
furn.. wonderfol lot: best location;
2 cariines; walking dlst.

G. C. OOLDENBERG.
210-1- 6 Ablngton Bldg. Main 4S03.

"35 Tears m Portland."

$2250) Alberta: only snap Jft.$2ii--0 5rm. mod.; attic: Haw. dlst.$2750 adj. Franklin High.
$3HK Elegant home. Groveland Pk.
$2!HHk mod.; vacant: $2o0 cash.
$2250 clean; 120x80; fruit;

20i cash.
$16O0 fruit, barn, keep cow ;

$1."V0 cash.
$975 full con. bast., good

plumbing, lighti. 25100; 4
blks. St. Johns car. Easy
terms. Main 4So3.

G. C. GOLDEN HERO, AbhrftQ Bid."35 Years m lortland."

$2206 WOODLAWN $2200.
modern bungalow. 50x100 lot.with fruit treos; 2 blocks to car. Only

$300 down. Open evenin gs.
GEO. T. MQQRK CO, ltu7 Yeon bldg.

Suburban Home
ONE big 33 young fruit trees, place alllevel and cleared, with a dandypleasant house; ment basement, cementwalks around house; good large, woodhtd ;

barn, chU'knhous. etc.; 4o0 ft. off hard-surfac- e

road; blocks south of Kendallna. on Estacada line; come in and out to
work in city every day; can have your own
cow. chickens, rabbits and grow your ownvegetables. Tho owner is now located In
Astoria and will sell for the remarkably
low price of $1800; $30O cah. bal. rea-
sonable terms; see Geo. P. Hnry for sub-
urban homes, with

FRANK 1 MCGUIRE.Abington Bldg.
SUBURBAN BUNGALOW HOME $S040.

24 acres; 15 acres under plow, a acres
good fir crove. balance sturnn nasture.
easily cleared; black shot soil: all fenced
and cross-fence- d ; new plastered
bungalow, large new barn, 2 wells, gaso-
line pump, family orchard; good team, 1
cow, 1 heifer, 2 plows, 2 cultivators, 1
buggy, 1 wagon, 1 stump puller, etc.. all
In first-cla- ss condition; -- mite to graded
school, 1 mile to town of Tualatin, on
Oregon Electric R. R. ; ride fromPortland; $J(00 cash, balance to suit.

FRED W. ER MAN CO.,
732 Cham, of Com.

Open evenings and Sundays.
B.63 ACRES. 10 minutes walk to station on

board walk, all in cultivation, good soil,
small grove, family orchard. plas-
tered house with 2 more good rooms In
attic, full cement basement; city water,
bath and toilet, electric light, phone; house
would coit at least $3200 to build. A finscountry home. Price $8200 and good terms.

TUCKER & SHRECK.
501-50- 2 Spalding Building.

RUSH. RUSH. RUSH.
Must leave In 10 days for my ranch;

sacrifice for quick sale ; modern
home, practically new ; fine garden tract,
chicken house ; at Multnoman station on
the Oregon Electric; 6c fare. City water,gas, electric light, modern plumbing. Will
take $050 for my equity. See my repre-
sentative at 404 Piatt bldg.

MOST sightly -- block near Multnomah sta-
tion of 140x200 fuet, nearly all In high
stats of cultivation, hearing orchard, some
fruit trees and shrubbery ; house,
only 2 blocks from station; has water, gas.
electricity and telephone. Ownr leaving
the city. Will sacrifice at $3500. Forparticulars call at 404 Piatt bldg.

OVERLOOKING COLUMBIA RIVER.
6 ACRES.

On highway, rich soil, spring water, lies
Ideal, in neighborhood choice suburban
homes; buy this and you will really en-Jo- y

life. Let us show you.
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